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SUBJECT: Simmons Mattress Flammability Tests
DATE OF MEETING: June 23, 2004
DATE OF LOG ENTRY: June 25, 2004
SOURCE OF LOG ENTRY: Margaret Neily, ESFS
LOCATION: CPSC Headquarters, Bethesda, MD
CPSC ATTENDEES: See attached list of attendees.
NON-CPSC ATTENDEES: See attached list of attendees.
SUMMARY OF MEETING: During the meeting, Simmons representatives shared the
company’s experience testing their mattresses under TB 603, California’s open flame

standard for mattresses. The meeting was CLOSED to the public because of the
proprietary information that was discussed.




ATTENDANCE

Simmons Mattress Flammability Tests
June 23, 2004

NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER | E-MAIL
Margaret Neily CPSC/Engineering (301) 504-7530 mneily@cpsc.gov
Ryan Trainer ISPA 703-683-8371 _ rtrainer@sleepproducts.org
Jason Hartman CPSC 301-504-7591 jhartman@cpsc.gov
Soumaya Tohamy CPSC/EC 301-504-7792 stohamy@cpsc.gov
Ed Krawiec CPSC/LS 301-424-6421 ekrawiec@cpsc.gov
Pat Martin SPSC 302-684-3612 pmartin@sleepproducts.org
Allyson Tenney CPSC/ES 301-504-7567 atenney@épsc. gov
Allen Podratsky Simmons/SPSC 770-206-2676 apodratsky@simmons.com




